

DDR

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 12147 OF 2019**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Abhijeet Kandarkar for petitioners.  
Mr. A.B. Kadam, AGP for State.

**CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.**  
**DATE : MARCH 15, 2021**

**P.C.**

Await service.

**(M.S.KARNIK, J.)**